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NAME 

The Principal shall be the chairperson of all the under listed committees 

IQAC 

Committees l'or Administrative Support w.e.f. 2022-23 

DR.MANJULA 
UPADHYAY(CHAIRPERSON) 

DR.SRISHTI SRIVASTAVA 
DR.SANGEETA SHUKLA 

Navyug kauya MahavidyalayA, Lucknow 

DR.RASHEEDA KHATOON 
DR.SEEMA SARKAR 
DR.ANJULA KUMARI 
DR.NEHA AGARWAL 
DR.SAMANA ABIDI 
MS. NEELAM 

PROCTORIAL BOARD 
MAJOR(DR.)MANMEET KAUR SODHI 
DR.SANGEETA KOTWAL 
DR.SEEMA PANDEY 
DR.VINEETA SINGH 
DR.ABHA PAL 
DR.NEHA AGARWAL 
DR.PRATIBHA CHAUHAN 
MR.RAMESH SRIVASTAVA 
RESEARCH PROMOTION COMMITTEE 
PROF. ARCHANA SINHA 
PROF.SUSHMA TRIVED 
DR.NISHI GUPTA 

DR.PRATIMA GHOSH 
DR.NEHA AGARWAL 
DR.VINEETA SINGH 
DR. SUNITA SINGH 
MR.JITENDRA ASTHANA 
JOURNAL PROMOTION COMMITTCE 
MAJOR(DR.)MANMEET KAUR SODHI 
DR,SANGEETA SHUKLA 
DR.MANJU GUPTA 
DR.RICHA SHUKLA 
DR,SUSHMA TRIVEDI 
DR.SANGEETA KOTWAL 

DR.ARCHANA SINHA 
DR.KALPANA GUPTA 

COMMITTEE 
GRIEVANCE AND REDRESSAL 

MRS.SUNITA SINGH(EDU.) 
DR.SAROJ RANI 
MRS.MANISHA BARAUNIYA 
DR.ANURIMA MANERJEE 
DR.VANDANA DWIVEDI 

MRS.RAJNI SAXENA(OFFICE) 
MISS SONAKSHI(STU.B.ED,) 
MR,RAJESH TIWARI 

PARENT -TEACHER ASSOCIATION 
DR.SUNTTA DWIVEDI 
MRS.AISIIWARYA SINGII 
DR.CHANDAN MAURYA 
DK.CIHANPREET KAUR 
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DR.NISHI GUPTA 

MISSION SAKTI 
DR.NEETU SINGH(ECO) 

DR.SEEMA PANDEY 
MRS.MANISHA BARAUNIYA 
DR.VIMALA BIND 

MISS.AVNIKA 
MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION CELL 
DR.SHOBHA MISHRA 
DR.SEEMA PANDEY(SOCIAL MEDIA) 

DR.APURVA AWASTHI 

DR.SUKHMANI GANDHI(SOCIAL MEDIA) 
MR.MADAN GOSWAMI 
MR.AVNIASH MISHRA 

IIT BOMBA Y(SPOKEN 
TUTORIALIPROJECT) 
DR.ARCHANA SINHA 

DR.SHWETA UPADHYAY 
DR. ABHA DUBEY 
DR.NEHA PANDEY 
DR.PRATIMA GHOSH 
AWARD COMMITTEE 
DR.JYOTSNA GAUTAM 
DR.AISHWARYA SINGH 
DR.SAROJ RANI 
DR.CHANDAN MAURYA 
MS.AKSHITA MISHRA 
GAMES AND SPORTS COMMITTEE 
DR.AMITA RANI 

DR.SEEMA PANDEY 
DR.SHWETA UPADHYAY 
MISS AISHA WAHEED 

BROCHURE 
DR.RICHA SHUKLA 
TIME TABLE 

DR.GEETALI RASTOGI 
DR.RASHEEDA KHATOON 
DR.SAMANA ABIDI 
DR.MANJU GUPTA 

DR.CHANDAN MAURYA 
CONIMERCE 

ALL FACULTY MEMBERS 
B.ED. 

DR.RASHEEDA KHATOON 
ADMISSION CONINUTTEL 
B.A.I 

DR.SRISHTI SRIVASTAVA 
DR,SUNITA DWIVEDI 
MAIORCDRJMANMEET KAUR SODHI 

DRJYOIKA RATIORE 
DR,SHOBU\ NiSHR.A 
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25 
26 
27 

28 
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DR.SHARMITA NANDI 
MRS.SUNITA SINGH 
DR.SANGEETA SHUKLA 

DR.SANGEETA KOTWAL 
DR.KALPANA GUPTA 
DR.AMTA RANI SINGH 
DR.JYOTSNA GAUTAM 
DR.MANJULA YADAV 

DR.SUSHMA TRIVEDI 
DR.NEETU SINGH(ECO) 

DR.AMBIKA BAJPAL 
DR.SEEMA SARKAR 
DR.REETA TIWARI 
DR.VEENITA SINGH 
DR.VANDANA DWIVEDI 
DR.SEEMA PANDEY 
DR.ABHA PAL 

MRS.ASHWARYA SINGH 
DR.ANJULA KUMARI 

DR.SONAL AGARWAL 
DR.APURVA AWASTHI 
MR.SANJAY SRIVASTAVA(OS) 
MRS.ARCHANA SARKAR(LIB) 
MRS.RITIKA(LIB) 
B.A.II 

MRS.SUNITA SINGH 
DR.AMBIKA BAJPAI 
B.A.III 

DR.JYOTSNA GAUTAM 
DR.VINEETA SINGH 

B.SC.I (ADMISSION ALL FACULTY) 
COMMERCE (ADMISSION ALL 
FACULTY) 
B.ED.(ADMISSION AL FACULTY) 
EXAMINATION CELL(SESSION 2021-22) 
SUP 

1-Industry Academia integration and 
skill Development cell 
Dr.Sharmita Nandi 

Dr.Sangeeta Kotwal 
Dr.Anurima Banerjee 
Dr.Anjula Kumari 
Dr.Chandan Maurya 

| Ms.Ankita Pandey 
|Mr.Ramesh Srivastava(Office) 

2-Online Education and LMS Cell 
Dr.Sangeea Shukla 

Dr.Archna Sinha 

2 

Dr.Seema Pandey 
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2 
3 

2 

3 

4 

2 
3 

3 
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Contact No. 

9935633407 
9451385906 
9415107557 
8218936337 
9335541235 
9415800759 
9415396987 

9415180021 

A.S.-I 

A.S.-I| 

COMMITTEES REGARDING IMPLEMENTATION OF NEP 2020 
Session 2022-23 

9453827259 
9918447788 

PROCTORS 1 
2 
OFFICE 

MAGZINE/NAVYUG VANI COMMITTEE 
DR.VANDANA DWIVEDI 
DR.SEEMA SARKAR 
DR.SARITA KANAUJIA 

MS. ANKITA PANDEY 

PURCHASE/MAINTENANCE 
COMMITTEE 
DR.RICHA SHUKLA 

DR.SUSHMA TRIVEDI 
DR.AMBIKA BAJPAI 

DR.NISHI GUPTA 
DR.ARIMA AWASTHI 
MR.RAMESH SRIVASTAVA(ACCTT.) 
STUDENTS WELFARE/GIIRLS FUND 

DR.JYOTIKA RATHORE 
DR.JYOTSNA GAUTAM 

DR.NEETU SINGH(ECO,) 
DR.MANJULA YADAV 
MRS.VIMALA BIND 

AISHE 

DR.VINEETA SINGH 
DR.CHANPREET KAUR 
MRS.RASHI RASTOGI 

WEBSITE 
DR.SEEMA PANDEY 
DR.ANJULA 
DR. SUNITA PANDEY 
DR. SHRIEYA SHEEL 

MRS.JITENDRA KUMAR ASTHANA 

2 



MrsAishwary a Singh 
Dr.Apora Awasthi 
Dr.SukhTani Garndhi 

Dr.Shweta Upadhyay Dhar 
Ms.Bhaw ana Edison 
MrMadan Singh GoswamiOif.) 

3-Tacher's Re-Skilling Cell 
I-Dr.Nini Kakkar 

2-Dr.Manju Gupia 
3-Dr.Rasbeeda Khatoon 
4Dr.Ambikz Bejpai 
5-Dr.Reta Tiwari 
6-Dr.Chanpreet Kaur 
7-Dr. Abha Dubey 
9-Miss.Shweta Suri Ofice) 

4Institutional Development Plan Cell 
Dr.Riche Shukla 
Dr.Shobha Mishra 
DrJyotsna Gautan 
Dr.Neetu Singh Eco.) 
Dr-Arima Pandey 
Ms.Diksha 
Msieghana Yaiay 
SmAlka Singh 
Dr.Pratima Shosh 

MrSanjay Srivastava 

5-ACTIVITY CLUB 
A-NSSREDRIBBON CLUB ELECTORIAL 
LITERACY CLUB 

1-Dr. Neha Agarwal 
2-Dr. Pratima Ghosh 

3-MsAishwarya Singh 
4-Dr. Shweta Upadhyay 
B-NCC 
1-Dr.Major Manmeet Kaur Sodhi 
CCULTURAL COMMITTEE 

1-Dr.Srishti Srivastava 
2-Dr.Sarita Kanraujia 
3-ProfSeema Sarkar 
4Dr.Seema Pandey 

5-Dr.Chitij Shukla 

972125773 
979411896 

9839992739 
8808231165 
8081505715 
9670960708 

9451211407 
9453827259 
9450643468 
9454322775 
9451176760 
9450004319 
9554152611 

9026052462 

Mobile No. 
9451403287 
9415063641 
9918126827 
9118338339 
945093 I298 
7705863410 
9554479903 
9984359222 
9454712109 
798583426 

9454734074 
9454712169 
9721237373 
8808231166 

9839154634 

9451954483 
9454966896 
941539S148 
9918447788 
7905691456 
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6-Mr.Rishabh Mishra 
D-ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION 
& ECORESTORATION CELL 
1-Prof.Manjula Yadav 
2-Dr.Saroj Rani 
3-Dr.Sunita Singh 
4-Ms. Chandan Maurya 
5- Sarita Kanaujia 
E-COMMUNITY SERVICE 
PROMOTION CELL 

1-Dr.Geetali Rasgoti 
2-Dr.Sharmita Nandi 
3-Dr.Sangeeta Kotwal 
4-Prof. Susha Trivedi 
5-Ms.Alka Singh 
6-Prof.Rita Tiwari 

7-lndian Language,Culture and Arts Cell 
Dr.Amita Rani Singh 
Dr.Seenma Sarkar 
Dr. Reeta Tiwari 
Dr.Abha Pal 
Dr.Apoorva Awasthi 
Mrs.Lalita Pandey (Lab.) 
8-International Student Cell 
Dr.Sangeeta Kotwal 
Major(Dr.)M.K.Sodhi 
Dr.Avnika 
Mrs. Vimla Bind 

9-Cell or Differently Abled Students and 
SEDGS 

Mrs.Sunita Singh(Edu.) 
Dr.Manjula Yadav 
Dr.Rasheeda Khatoon 
Dr.Sarita Kanaujiya 
Dr.Mamta Verma 
Mrs.Vimla Bind 

Dr.Sonal Agawal 
Dr.Sneha Chaudhary 

Mrs.Anjana Rani(Lib.) 

10-Mentoring and Counselling Cell 
Dr.Srishti Srivastava 

7905253022 
8004583936 
8084851314 

9452785403 
9454966896 

9839212621 
9721634528 
9451385906 
9648661562 
9984359222 
9451176760 

9415755975 
8840428976 
9451176760 
9451839334 

9794118960 
9335903618 

9451385906 

9839184634 
9936825762 
8707057973 

7080480782 
9450865278 
9450643468 
9140723104 

7068107341 
8707057973 
7318398546 
9569190429 
9506074044 

94519544S8 



Dr.Geetali Rastogi 
Dr.Jyotika Rathore 
Dr.Manju Gupta 

Dr.Manisha Barauniya 
|Dr.Shreya Sheel 

Miss.Rajni Saxena(0ffice) 

9839279775 
9450364530 
993535 1271 
9389774737 
9839915872 
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